
High School

Friday Mar. 30 Ulysses 3:00 PM

Thurs. April 5 Meade 3:00 PM

Friday April 13 Elkhart 3:00 PM

Tuesday April 17 Scott City 9:30 AM

Friday April 20 Holcomb 3:00 PM

Friday April 27 Hugoton 3:00 PM

Friday May 4 Lakin 3:00 PM

Thurs. May 10 GWAC-Scott City 3:00 PM

Friday May 18 Regional TBA

Fri-Sat. May 25-26 State (Wichita) TBA

Middle School

Tuesday March 27 Meade 3:30 PM

Tuesday April 3 Holcomb (Tri) 3:00 PM

Saturday April 14 Guymon TBA

Friday April 20 Holcomb 9:00 AM

Thurs. April 26 Hugoton (Quad) 3:00 PM

Saturday April 28 Ulysses 10:00 AM

Tuesday May 1 Sublette 1:00 PM

Saturday May 5 GWAC-Holcomb 10:00 AM


